DELTA
Venlighedsvej 4
2970 Hørsholm
Denmark
Tel. (+45) 72 19 40 00
Fax (+45) 72 19 40 01
VAT No. DK 12275110

The identification plate shall bear the following inscriptions:
 Manufacturer's trademark and / or name
 Type designation
 Serial number
 Reference accuracy class Ref(0.2)
 Accuracy class X(1)
 Type examination certificate number
 Maximum fill (MaxFill = )
 Minimum fill (Minfill = )
 Maximum capacity (Max = )
 Minimum capacity(Min = )
 Verification scale interval (d = )
 Temperature range: -10 / +40 °C
 Electromagnetic class: E2
 Humidity: Non-condensing
 Supply voltage
 For each filling station:
 Serial number of indicator
 Event counter values for indicator
   Annex page 8 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
9. Pictures
Figure 1  W200 weighing indicator.
Figure 2  TLB485 weighing indicator.
   Annex page 9 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 3  Sealing of W200 enclosure.
Figure 4  Sealing of the connection of the load cell to W200.
   Annex page 10 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 5  Sealing of TLB enclosure.
   Annex page 11 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 6  WB/G-50
   Annex page 12 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 7  WB/S-50
   Annex page 13 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 8  WB/T-50
   Annex page 14 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 9  WB/W-50
   Annex page 15 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 10  WN/G-50
   Annex page 16 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 11  WN/S-50
   Annex page 17 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 12  WN/T-50
   Annex page 18 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 13  WN/W-50
   Annex page 19 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA
Figure 14  2aWN/S-50
   Annex page 20 of 30
 EC Type Examination Certificate No. DK 0199.468
Issued by DELTA